
   

 
 

Pre-Orientation Program Webinar Series 
You are invited to participate in an important new series of pre-OP webinars. Starting Tuesday, April 27, The Consortium 
will host a series of webinars intended to help incoming students as they prepare for OP. The webinars offer an opportunity 
to gain insight about select corporate partners. Click on the links below to register for the webinars. Login instructions will 
be provided to registered attendees by system email.  
 

Date/Time Webinar Register 
Tue, April 27, 2021 
7:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
CDT 

Pre-Orientation Program 
Webinar: Accenture https://bit.ly/3wDb1f0 

Tue, May 4, 2021 
6:00 – 6:30 p.m. 
CDT 

Pre-Orientation Program 
Webinar: Wells Fargo https://bit.ly/2OuaU4v 

Tue, May 11, 2021 
7:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
CDT 

Pre-Orientation Program 
Webinar: Envista https://bit.ly/3cX3SP1 

Wed, May 12, 2021 
7:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
CDT 

Pre-Orientation Program 
Webinar: Danaher https://bit.ly/3t2a4Ld 

Thu, May 13, 2021 
7:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
CDT 

Pre-Orientation Program 
Webinar: Yum! Brands https://bit.ly/3cVBQDu 

Mon, May 17, 2021 
7:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
CDT 

Pre-Orientation Program 
Webinar: General Mills https://bit.ly/31TKCeV 

Tue, May 18, 2021 
7:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
CDT 

Pre-Orientation Program 
Webinar: 3M https://bit.ly/31TyCKt 

Wed, May 19, 2021 
7:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
CDT 

Pre-Orientation Program 
Webinar: Discover Financial 
Services 

https://bit.ly/2PZlZea 

Thu, May 20, 2021 
7:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
CDT 

Pre-Orientation Program 
Webinar: CVS Health https://bit.ly/39RAAPN 

Tue, May 25, 2021 
7:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
CDT 

Pre-Orientation Program 
Webinar: Google https://bit.ly/39TfL6O 

Wed, May 26, 2021 
6:00 – 7:00 p.m. 
CDT 

Pre-Orientation Program 
Webinar: Liberty Mutual https://bit.ly/39Rf79Q 

 
For general Consortium information, visit our website 
http://www.cgsm.org 
Twitter: @cgsm_mba | Facebook: /cgsm.org  
Phone: 636-681-5553 
E-mail: farrisj@cgsm.org 
E-mail: thomasa@cgsm.org 
The Consortium for Graduate Study in Management 
229 Chesterfield Business Parkway, Chesterfield, MO 63005 
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